
Pos  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

Nr.  

299 
732 
13 

921 
464 
297 
308 
344 
50 

717 
851 
636 
35 
43 

354 
824 
52 
86 

275 
711 
439 
339 
427 
296 
415 
629 
112 
598 
600 
387 
292 
496 
237 
47 

282 

Namn  

Tom Söderström 
Jakob Kjær Nielsen 
Adam Fridlund 
Jesper Gangfors 
Rasmus Håkansson 
Anton Gole 
Eric Englund 
Jesper Hultman 
Rasmus Andersson 
Emils Kärklins 
William Bengtson 
Mattias Ek 
Andreas Sjöberg 
Sebastian Mårtensson 
Viking Lindström 
Nick Kouwenberg 
Albin Gerhardsson 
Noa Björkeng 
Alexander Linder 
Tobias Böhlin 
Alfons Stensson 
Oskar Englund 
Håkon Fredriksen 
Fredrik Theorell 
Ludvig Wahlgren 
Jonathan Fornander 
Jacob Norrman 
Jonathan Bäck 
Linus Härdelin 
Max Andersson Molin 
Joacim Clemin 
Loke Callemo 
Linus Grelsson 
Pontus Jönsson 
Hampus Kahrle 

Klubb  

Vimmerby MS 
Mmck 
Tranås MS 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
SMK Värnamo 
Getinge MK 
SMK Tierp 
Linköpings MS 
Vimmerby MS 
Örebro MK 
MK Stencrossarna Munka Ljungby 
Bollnäs MK 
Vissefjärda CK 
Linköpings MS 
MK Orion 
Falköping Mk 
Hallsbergs MK 
Västerås MK 
Katrineholms MCC 
Katrineholms MCC 
Vissefjärda CK 
Woxnadalens MK 
Lums 
Tibro MK 
Östhammars MK 
Haninge MK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Rättvik Boda MK 
SMK Östgöta MC-Förening 
Linköpings MS 
Linköpings MS 
Åsätra MK 
Woxnadalens MK 
Sösdala MK 
Linköpings MS 

Bästa Tid  

1:57.839 
2:00.939 
2:00.976 
2:02.007 
2:02.530 
2:02.591 
2:03.520 
2:03.910 
2:04.119 
2:04.834 
2:04.882 
2:05.084 
2:05.123 
2:05.129 
2:06.035 
2:06.541 
2:06.703 
2:07.021 
2:07.780 
2:07.941 
2:08.035 
2:08.095 
2:08.604 
2:09.407 
2:10.116 
2:10.854 
2:11.103 
2:11.480 
2:13.212 
2:19.254 
2:19.261 
2:21.798 
2:24.401 
2:24.445 
2:28.741 

diff  

3.100 
3.137 
4.168 
4.691 
4.752 
5.681 
6.071 
6.280 
6.995 
7.043 
7.245 
7.284 
7.290 
8.196 
8.702 
8.864 
9.182 
9.941 

10.102 
10.196 
10.256 
10.765 
11.568 
12.277 
13.015 
13.264 
13.641 
15.373 
21.415 
21.422 
23.959 
26.562 
26.606 
30.902 

På Varv  

3 
4 
4 
4 
2 
3 
1 
3 
2 
2 
3 
3 
2 
5 
4 
4 
4 
2 
3 
3 
2 
4 
2 
3 
5 
4 
3 
2 
2 
3 
3 
2 
1 
3 
1 

Total Tid  

15:03.506 
14:30.851 
16:17.900 
13:57.413 
8:48.859 

14:35.298 
15:31.078 
14:22.970 
7:01.337 

17:07.354 
11:06.087 
16:06.952 
10:34.708 
15:12.845 
14:44.576 
15:40.056 
11:23.197 
9:05.149 

12:28.263 
14:02.315 
15:47.261 
16:34.249 
6:53.690 

11:19.805 
16:35.820 
14:55.875 
15:19.727 
14:38.088 
14:49.209 
15:42.221 
13:51.779 
15:45.285 
7:59.217 

10:41.854 
11:41.324 

Klass  

MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 

Make  

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Monark 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 

IDSvemoTA  

19709 
124663 
19038 
9421 
11416 
7243 
8599 
9871 
8894 
17790 
10994 
8462 
6082 
8691 
18271 
134632 
9470 
14876 
7116 
8517 
14418 
9615 
90976 
19301 
17571 
18973 
9305 
10341 
13344 
9442 
7053 
7956 
18100 
19482 
6840 

Kommentar  Team/Sponsor  

KTM Scandinavia 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

EMX Racing 

Team JE68 Motorcycles 
Team Bloms MX Racing 

Team Bloms MX Racing 
SPEEDTOOL Racing 
JWR/Yamaha/24MX/Tibro Mc Service 

Motostar Racing 
Tem MC Montörerna/MX Boost 

Team Däckhuset Sundsvall 
STARMOTORMX 
MC Sport Racing Team 

Tem MC Montörerna/MX Boost 

CMS Racing/ EP Finans 

Team Motorhuset 
Husqvarna Motorcycles Scandinavia 
Team Bloms MX Racing 

Sorterad på bästa varvtid
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MXSM - Uppsala MK - Deltävling 6 
MX2 

MX2 - Fri Träning - Söndag 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 8:30:59 

Rörken Motorstadium 1,742 km 

2018-09-09 08:30 


